
 

 
 
 

Stich Glück  Total 

1 Lötscher Josef 61 96 

2 Schmid Josef 66 95 

3 Felder Sepp 55 95 

4 Lötscher Susanne 67 92 

5 Felder Ludwig 47 92 

6 Köberl Ruedi 51 90 

7 Amrein Agnes 61 89 

8 Mosimann Markus 65 89 

9 Buchs Beni  44 88 

10 Amrein Beat 60 86 

11 Zemp Anita 60 86 

12 Vogel Angela 94 86 

13 Bachmann Res 59 85 

14 Zemp Hanspeter 69 85 

15 Häfliger Alfred 41 84 

16 Burri Otto 47 83 

17 Zemp Willi 75 83 

18 Blättler Josef 43 83 

19 Denier Pascal 93 80 

20 Mosimann Lukas 96 79 

21 Zurkirchen Beat 61 79 

22 Zemp Edy 66 79 

23 Bourquin Patrick 67 75 

24 Felder Ruedi 67 70 

25 Wicki Maria 49 66 

26 Fuchs Josef 43 57 

27 Emmenegger Hansruedi 42 54 

 

 
 
 

Stich Kunst  Total 

1 Amrein Agnes 61 445 

2 Zemp Willi 75 439 

3 Lötscher Josef 61 434 

4 Schmid Josef 66 432 

5 Burri Otto 47 430 

6 Köberl Ruedi 51 418 

7 Bachmann Res 59 417 

8 Buchs Beni  44 416 

9 Amrein Beat 60 415 

10 Lötscher Susanne 67 403 

11 Zemp Hanspeter 69 400 

12 Bourquin Patrick 67 391 

13 Denier Pascal 93 390 

14 Häfliger Alfred 41 389 

15 Felder Ludwig 47 363 

16 Wicki Maria 49 358 

17 Vogel Angela 94 357 

18 Zemp Edy 66 357 

19 Zemp Anita 60 340 

20 Blättler Josef 43 327 

21 Fuchs Josef 43 325 

22 Emmenegger Hansruedi 42 311 

23 Felder Ruedi 67 264 

 

 

 
 
 

Stich Ehrengaben  Total 

1 Zemp Thomas 01 46 

2 Amrein Beat 60 46 

3 Schmid Josef 66 46 

4 Wobmann Linus 99 46 

5 Felder Ludwig 47 46 

6 Bachmann Res 59 46 

7 Widmer Stefan 3 45 

8 Fuchs Josef 43 45 

9 Wüest Monika 85 45 

10 Mosimann Lukas 96 45 

11 Zemp Willi 75 45 

12 Denier Pascal 93 45 

13 Buchs Beni  44 44 

14 Häfliger Alfred 41 44 

15 Amrein Agnes 61 44 

16 Blättler Josef 43 44 

17 Zemp Hanspeter 69 44 

18 Mosimann Markus 65 44 

19 Köberl Ruedi 51 43 

20 Felder Sepp 55 43 

21 Zemp Edy 66 43 

22 Zemp Anita 60 43 

23 Wicki Maria 49 42 

24 Bourquin Patrick 67 42 

25 Lötscher Josef 61 42 

26 Bürge Gian Marco 03 42 

27 Zurkirchen Beat 61 41 

28 Lötscher Susanne 67 41 

29 Wobmann Flavia 99 41 

30 Wobmann Toni 61 40 

31 Burri Helen 85 40 

32 Zemp Erich 03 40 

33 Mosimann Karin 01 40 

34 Vogel Angela 94 40 

35 Zemp Eligius 01 39 

36 Schmid Martin 03 39 

37 Mosimann Gisela 65 39 

38 Schmid Roman 01 38 

39 Burri Otto 47 38 

40 Schmid Stefanie 99 36 

41 Emmenegger Hansruedi 42 35 

42 Vogel Sonja 95 34 

43 Della Fortuna Nicola 04 33 

44 Felder Ruedi 67 31 

45 Buob Judith 78 28 

  



 

 
 
 

Stich 
Meisterschaft 

 Total 

1 Amrein Agnes 61 92 

  Vogel Angela 94 92 

3 Bachmann Res 59 91 

4 Lötscher Josef 61 90 

  Zemp Willi 75 90 

6 Schmid Josef 66 88 

7 Wobmann Flavia 99 87 

8 Schmid Roman 01 86 

  Köberl Ruedi 51 86 

10 Bourquin Patrick 67 85 

  Zemp Hanspeter 69 85 

12 Burri Otto 47 84 

  Vogel Sonja 95 84 

14 Zemp Eligius 01 83 

15 Widmer Stefan 03 81 

16 Zemp Erich 03 80 

  Buchs Beni  44 80 

18 Zemp Thomas 01 76 

  Bürge Gian Marco 03 76 

  Della Fortuna Nicola 04 76 

  Mosimann Lukas 96 76 

19 Amrein Beat 60 75 

  Schmid Stefanie 99 75 

20 Wobmann Linus 99 73 

21 Schmid Martin 03 71 

22 Mosimann Karin 01 66 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Damenstich  Total 

1 Vogel Sonja 95 29 
2 Wüest Monika 85 29 
3 Amrein Agnes 61 29 
4 Koch Christina 83 28 
5 Wobmann Flavia 99 28 
6 Wicki Maria 49 27 
7 Burri Helen 85 26 
8 Mosimann Karin 01 26 
9 Mosimann Gisela 65 26 

10 Vogel Angela 94 25 
11 Lötscher Susanne 67 25 
12 Zemp Anita 60 25 
13 Schmid Stefanie 99 23 
14 Buob Judith 78 22 

 

 
 
 

Kilbistich  Total 

1 Zemp Hanspeter 69 4 

2 Zemp Willi 75 5 

3 Zemp Thomas 01 5 

4 Buchs Beni  44 6 

5 Wicki Maria 49 7 

6 Amrein Agnes 61 8 

7 Schmid Josef 66 9 

8 Häfliger Alfred 41 9 

9 Wobmann Flavia 99 9 

10 Fuchs Josef 43 9 

11 Bachmann Res 59 10 

12 Zemp Anita 60 10 

13 Zurkirchen Beat 61 10 

14 Schmid Stefanie 99 10 

15 Burri Helen 85 11 

16 Lötscher Josef 61 12 

17 Amrein Beat 60 13 

18 Schmid Roman 01 14 

19 Bourquin Patrick 67 14 

20 Schmid Martin 03 15 

21 Blättler Josef 43 15 

22 Burri Otto 47 15 

23 Bürge Gian Marco 03 16 

24 Emmenegger Hansruedi 42 16 

25 Wobmann Toni 61 16 

26 Felder Ruedi 67 16 

27 Lötscher Susanne 67 16 

28 Felder Ludwig 47 17 

29 Felder Sepp 55 17 

30 Wobmann Linus 99 18 

31 Zemp Edy 66 23 

32 Köberl Ruedi 51 24 

33 Vogel Angela 94 40 

 

  



 
 
 

Sie & Er Wettkampf    Total 

1 Koch Christina 83 Bachmann Robert 49 57 

2 Burri Helen 85 Köberl Ruedi 51 55 

3 Mosimann Gisela 65 Mosimann Markus 65 55 

4 Amrein Agnes 61 Zurkirchen Beat 61 54 

5 Lötscher Susanne 67 Lötscher Josef 61 53 

6 Wobmann Flavia 99 Wobmann Toni 61 53 

7 Mosimann Karin 01 Mosimann Lukas 96 53 

8 Zemp Anita 60 Zemp Edy 66 52 

9 Vogel Angela 94 Denier Pascal 93 51 

10 Buob Judith 78 Bachmann Res 59 50 

11 Schmid Stefanie 99 Wobmann Linus 99 46 
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1 Schmid Josef 66 432 95 46 9 127.7 

2 Zemp Willi 75 439 83 45 5 125.4 

3 Amrein Agnes 61 445 89 44 8 125.0 

4 Buchs Beni  44 416 88 44 6 123.6 

5 Zemp Hanspeter 69 400 85 44 4 122.5 

6 Lötscher Josef 61 434 96 42 12 121.4 

7 Bachmann Res 59 417 85 46 10 120.2 

8 Amrein Beat 60 415 86 46 13 117.5 

9 Häfliger Alfred 41 389 84 44 9 115.9 

10 Felder Ludwig 47 363 92 46 17 111.3 

11 Lötscher Susanne 67 403 92 41 16 111.3 

12 Zemp Anita 60 340 86 43 10 110.0 

13 Burri Otto 47 430 83 38 15 107.5 

14 Köberl Ruedi 51 418 90 43 24 105.8 

15 Bourquin Patrick 67 391 75 42 14 104.6 

16 Wicki Maria 49 358 66 42 7 103.8 

17 Blättler Josef 43 327 83 44 15 103.2 

18 Fuchs Josef 43 325 57 45 9 97.0 

19 Zemp Edy 66 357 79 43 23 95.2 

20 Vogel Angela 94 357 86 40 40 78.7 

21 Emmenegger Hansruedi 42 311 54 35 16 77.1 

22 Felder Ruedi 67 264 70 31 16 76.4 

 


